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5400 BATES STREET SEMINOLE FL 33772
https://candiscarmichael.com

$879,500

Welcome to a timeless treasure in the heart of Seminole. This 1926 Spanish-style home
sits on 3 lots (over .6 acres), features 4/5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths with almost 4,000
square feet of living space, including a huge master suite, a mother-in-law suite that
could be used as a home office or studio apartment with it’s […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 3965 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: EXP REALTY LLC Office ID: MFR261010944

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8224877

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8224877

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 3965 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 26933 sq ft Year built: 1926

SubdivisionName: SEMINOLE ESTATES SEC A ListOfficeName: EXP REALTY LLC

GarageSpaces: 3 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road Elementary School: Seminole Elementary-PN

Middle Or Junior School: Seminole Middle-PN High School: Seminole High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), High Ceilings,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, PrimaryBedroom
Upstairs, Solid Surface Counters, Thermostat, Walk-
In Closet(s)

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Laminate Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup,
Inside, Washer Hookup

Patio And Porch Features: Deck Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room, Wood Burning Parking Features: Garage Door Opener,
Garage Faces Rear

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 3 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Balcony, Garden Roof: Metal, Other

Architectural Style: Mediterranean Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Vegetation: Mature Landscaping, Oak Trees,
Trees/Landscaped

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s)

Heating: Central, Zoned Furnished: Unfurnished

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Unincorporated

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SEMINOLE ESTATES SEC A Parcel Number: 33-30-15-79632-002-0080

Levels: Two Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Crawlspace, Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $5,226

Tax Legal Description: SEMINOLE ESTATES SEC A BLK 2, LOTS
7, 8 & 9

Tax Lot: 7-9
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Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 18x22 First 22 18

Dining Room 11x13 First 13 11

Family Room 13x20 First 20 13

Kitchen 8x16 First 16 8

Florida Room 7x13 First 13 7

Primary Bedroom 16x21 Second 21 16

Primary Bathroom 10x13 Second 13 10

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Wall/Window
Unit(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Garden Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Family Room, High
Ceilings, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Solid Surface Counters,
Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Wood Burning

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator
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Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Mediterranean NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Zoned Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Metal, Other Parking: Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces Rear

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint, Seller Property

Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Other Structures: Shed(s)

Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic,
ShowingTime


